
CYL ( - ON - )
- 0.00   ~   - 2.00

CYL ( + ON - )
- 0.00   ~   - 2.00

E/T
(mm)

C/T
(mm)

BACK
BASE

FRONT
BASE

FRONT
BASE

BACK
BASE

C/T
(mm)

E/T
(mm)

2.20 2.20 4.03

2.30 2.00 3.80 2.39 1.70

2.50 1.90 3.57 2.62 1.91

2.60 3.35 2.84 2.14

2.90 3.12 3.06 2.07

3.00 2.89 3.28 2.30

3.20 2.67 3.51 2.55

3.40 3.80 3.73 2.76

3.60 3.57 3.94 2.98

3.90 3.35 3.77 3.22

4.20 3.12 3.93 3.44

4.40 2.89 4.15 3.56

4.70 2.67 4.37 3.82

5.00 3.80 4.58 4.06

5.30 3.57 4.80 4.25

5.60 3.35 5.01 4.49

5.90 3.12 5.32 5.04

6.10 2.89 1. Plus lenses are referred to edge  

6.40 2.67    thickness at spherical power edge.

6.80 2.89 2. Center thickness tolerance shall be 

7.00 2.67    less than +/- 0.3mm

7.30 2.44 3. Diameter tolerance shall be less

7.60 2.22    than +1.0mm / -0.5mm

7.80 1.99

8.10 1.76

1.60

1.30

1.50

1.30

2.17

1.71

5.50

5.75

6.00

7.19

4.75

5.00

5.25

4.25

4.50

4.00
6.73

3.50

3.25

3.75

2.75

3.00

Φ70 2.25 Φ65

2.00

1.40 5.37

1.75

2.50

1.50

4.03
1.80

1.00

1.25

0.50

0.75

0.25

DIA-
(mm)

0.00

TECHNICAL CHART
POLYCARBONATE UV420+ BLUE BLOCK ULTRACLEAR AR

POWER
DIA-
(mm)

Vers. 20230801 SOMO Optical


